Jumbo Water Removal - COG  Filter Element
CRACE JWR-COG Filter Cartridge
C
R
A
C
E
  J

☞ 차압으로 출측 압력이 규정보다 낮아지면 즉시 필터를 교체 하십시오.
☞ 필터 장착 시 O-Ring에 물 이나 그리스를 도포하면 장착이 용이합니다.
CRACE JWR-COG Filter Ordering Guide
CRACE JWR-COG Filter Element
C
R
A
C
E
  J
W
R
 -
C
O
G
  F
il
te
r
FEATURES        &        BENEFITS
Cartridge Length Material Micron (㎛) Flow Type End Cap O-Ring
JWR 1 (10”) PPF 002 (0.2 ㎛) I
(Inside Out )
S (SOE) N (EPDM)
2 (20”) 005 (0.5 ㎛)
3 (30”) 010  (1 ㎛) O
(Outside In)
D (DOE) S (Silicon)
4 (40”) 050  (5 ㎛)
100  (10 ㎛)
200  (20 ㎛)
250  (25 ㎛)
Since 1995
◇ Pleated Membrane으로여과면적이넓어처리유량이많다.